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The Week Ahead
Boss Clown

June has been a huge month 

for the unit. You have spent 

a lot of time in attendance, 

entertaining and truly making 

your Unit and Shrine look 

good. Balloons Up to you!

The beginning of the week 

slows a bit with the Council 

of Units meeting @ 7:30pm 

on Wednesday the 25th, 

followed by Camp Care a Lot 

beginning on the Weekend. 

The Children arrive on Sunday 

and the event starts Monday. 

If at all possible, please let 

me know (email, phone, or 

text message) by Wednesday 

if you are able or would like 

to volunteer at Camp Care a 

Lot or if you are attending the 

Carnival (In face) Wednesday 

July 9th to entertain. 

Attached to this Weekly is the 

last Schedule of events for 

the Camp, remember they are 

subject to change. 

Again, let me know if and 

when you would like to attend 

the Camp by Wednesday.

Enjoy your week and we will 

see you Wednesday night.

Smurf

Dates to Remember

July 4th - Safety Harbor Parade

July 5th to 11th - Shriners Imperial 
Session in Minneapolis MN

July 6th to 11th - Camp Care A Lot
 July 9th - Carnival Night from
 7:00 PM to 8:30 PM
 Florida Camp Rotary 
Brandon
The camp also needs volunteers 
during the week, not clowned 
out, but working and helping with 
the children.

July 16th - Fun N’ Frolic Unit 
Meeting. Dinner at 6:30 PM and 
meeting at 7:30 PM.

August 16th - Nobles Birthday 
Party. 6:00 PM. Nobles free and 
guests $20.

August 20th - Fun N’ Frolic Unit 
Meeting. Dinner at 6:30 PM and 
meeting at 7:30 PM.

September 12th - Circus Banquet

September 17th - Fun N’ Frolic Unit 
Meeting. Dinner at 6:30 PM and 
meeting at 7:30 PM.

January 2015 - NCI

Please note we normally only list 
events specifi c to the Fun ‘n’ Frolic 
unit. For Temple events or other 
Unit events please see The Sands 
magazine.
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7:30am
8:30am

1:00 1:15
1:15 1:30
1:30 1:45
1:45 2:00
2:00 2:15
2:15 2:30
2:30 2:45
2:45 3:00
3:00 3:15
3:15 3:30
3:30 3:45
3:45 4:00
4:00 4:15
4:15 4:30
4:30 4:45

4:45 5:00

6:00 6:45
6:45 7:00
7:00 7:15
7:15 7:30
7:30 7:45
7:45 8:00
8:00 8:15
8:15 8:30
8:30 night

10:30am
11:30am

5pm 6pm Pizza Dinner Fiesta Dinner

Lunch

Playground

11:30am 12

12:30 1:00

SR- Screen 
Room

AH-Assembly
Hall(Leonard

Hall)

Scrapbooking
(AH)

Western Dinner

Ice Breakers
(SR)

James
Sturgeon
Golf(AH)

Campers arrive
and unpack

Hairstylist Rock
Star Hair styles

and
activiites(AH)

First Tee

Croc
Encounters(SR)

Lunch

Playground

Movie Night (AH)
Both

Lunch

Luah Dinner

First Tee

Dylan Martin

Lunch

Playground

Breakfast

Carnival Night
(AH)

Italian Dinner

Mad Scientist
(SR)

Playground

Wendell Story
Teller(AH) both

Thursday,July 10 Friday, July 11Monday, July 7

Check Out
10:30 11:00

Graduation
(AH) 8:30am
10:00am

Swimming/
Fishing(POOL)

Swimming/
Fishing(POOL)

Tuesday, July 8

Swimming/
Fishing(POOL)

Breakfast

Swimming/
Fishing(POOL)

Breakfast

Camp Clean up

Sunday, July 6

BreakfastBreakfast

8:30am 10:30am

Wed, July 9
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2014 Fun ‘n’ Frolic Offi cers

Boss Clown

John “Smurf” Cornett

President/1st Baff oon

Dennis “Denbo” Hardy

2nd Baff oon

Robert “Kranky” Rose

3rd Baff oon

Keith “Dash” Blair

Treasurer

Jack “Doc” Muralt

Secretary

Chris “Weelz” Sizemore

Scribe’s Scribbles

If anyone is interested in 
receiving the Sands magazine 
via email please send me an 
email at:

egyptsands@egyptshrine.org

The electronic version was 
sent out last week and the 
print version should be arriving 
within a week or two. As always 
you can view the current issue 
and many past issues on the 
Egypt Shriners web site at:

http://www.egyptshrine.org

Have a wonderful week, be 
well to yourself and others and 
remember.. if it’s fun, do it twice!

- Dash
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JUNE 2014
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

SPRING
CEREMONIAL

11:45 Parade 
of Units

14:30 Unit 
Showcase

8

Putting For A 
Purpose

SHC Tampa

9 10 11 12 13 14

Grand Master 
James W Ford
Masonic Home

7:00 PM

Because You 
Can

6:00 PM

15 16 17 18

Unit
Meeting
7:30 PM

19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30
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Egypt Shrine Clowns 2014

Clown Noble Email

Bazinga Jesse Renfroe bazinga@egyptshrineclowns.com

Bogey Allen Stevens bogey@egyptshrineclowns.com

Chappy Charles Palmer chappy@egyptshrineclowns.com

Dash Keith Blair dash@egyptshrineclowns.com

Denbo Dennis Hardy denbo@egyptshrineclowns.com

Doc Jack Muralt doc@egyptshrineclowns.com

Doodles James Quinn doodles@egyptshrineclowns.com

Kranky Robert Rose kranky@egyptshrineclowns.com

Ladders Richard Fellows ladders@egyptshrineclowns.com

Moo Cow Mike McDonald moocow@egyptshrineclowns.com

Nibbles Donald Churchill nibbles@egyptshrineclowns.com

Nickels John Sprague nickels@egyptshrineclowns.com

Numb-Numb Roland Wood numbnumb@egyptshrineclowns.com

Peanuts IS Richard Leger peanuts@egyptshrineclowns.com

Petey Pete Williams petey@egyptshrineclowns.com

Pops Brian Hamwey pops@egyptshrineclowns.com

Punch Frederick Buss Jr punch@egyptshrineclowns.com

Retro Mark Miles retro@egyptshrineclowns.com

Robo Darryl Vachon robo@egyptshrineclowns.com

Roony Dennis Moore roony@egyptshrineclowns.com

Shaker Richard Boettger shaker@egyptshrineclowns.com

Smurf John Cornett smurf@egyptshrineclowns.com

Stretcher Clint Baker stretcher@egyptshrineclowns.com

Tater Edward Lewis tater@egyptshrineclowns.com

Thumper Ted Simon thumper@egyptshrineclowns.com

U-No Jay Ver Hulst uno@egyptshrineclowns.com

Waki Robert Elkin waki@egyptshrineclowns.com

Weelz Chris Sizemore weelz@egyptshrineclowns.com

Fun ‘n’ Frolic Online

Homepage http://egyptshrineclowns.com

Facebook http://facebook.com/egyptshrineclowns

Twitter http://twitter.com/egyptclowns

Tumblr http://egyptshrineclowns.tumblr.com

Google+ http://plus.google.com/+Egyptshrineclowns

Instagram http:// instagram.com/egyptshrineclowns

Newsletters http://www.egyptshrineclowns.com/newsletter.php
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